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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num Name/GymRank AA

Jesse Hanny1 918
Cypress Academy TX

12.300 12.950 13.30013.150 12.35013.200 77.250
9.700 9.050 9.8009.600 8.9009.800 56.850

Prelims
Finals

134.100Combined Total:

KJ Richardson2 942
Gymkhana IL

13.600 12.450 12.80012.150 13.00012.500 76.500
9.500 9.300 9.7008.950 9.4009.700 56.550

Prelims
Finals

133.050Combined Total:

Nathan Roman3 907
Agility CA

12.200 12.650 13.05012.800 12.25013.050 76.000
9.650 8.150 9.1009.050 9.2009.700 54.850

Prelims
Finals

130.850Combined Total:

Grey Westmore4 936
Gym Olympica CA

13.050 12.150 13.20011.700 12.55013.100 75.750
9.200 8.400 9.2508.600 9.6009.650 54.700

Prelims
Finals

130.450Combined Total:

Oleksandr Shybitov5 952
Lakeshore IL

13.050 11.900 12.65012.050 12.80011.800 74.250
9.600 9.000 9.2008.950 9.2008.200 54.150

Prelims
Finals

128.400Combined Total:

Ethan Cox6 902
5280 Gym CO

11.500 13.050 13.15011.500 12.75012.850 74.800
8.800 8.650 8.5508.500 9.1508.800 52.450

Prelims
Finals

127.250Combined Total:

Divier Ramos7 948
Interstate MA

13.150 12.400 13.60011.250 12.30012.300 75.000
9.450 8.350 9.1008.800 7.5008.950 52.150

Prelims
Finals

127.150Combined Total:

Justin Park8 953
North County CA

12.550 11.400 13.20012.500 12.80012.550 75.000
9.100 7.650 9.5509.000 9.2507.550 52.100

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:

Nick Deng9 935
Gym Olympica CA

13.050 11.850 11.80011.950 11.65012.200 72.500
9.300 8.850 8.9508.600 9.3009.100 54.100

Prelims
Finals

126.600Combined Total:

Dante Reive10 903
5280 Gym CO

13.150 9.600 13.55012.100 13.00011.750 73.150
9.050 7.500 9.4009.150 8.8509.450 53.400

Prelims
Finals

126.550Combined Total:

John Kronmiller11 921
Cypress Academy TX

12.750 11.900 12.50012.100 11.35012.800 73.400
9.100 8.150 8.2508.900 8.3009.550 52.250

Prelims
Finals

125.650Combined Total:

Ashton Tomes12 954
North Valley AZ

12.750 12.200 13.25012.050 11.55012.600 74.400
8.800 8.400 9.1508.500 6.9009.350 51.100

Prelims
Finals

125.500Combined Total:

Joseph Hale13 916
Crenshaw's TX

12.300 12.400 12.45012.100 11.15012.400 72.800
8.800 9.100 9.5008.900 7.8508.450 52.600

Prelims
Finals

125.400Combined Total:
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Joshua Hanny14 919
Cypress Academy TX

11.000 11.400 12.60012.000 12.70012.450 72.150
9.450 7.550 8.9508.750 8.9009.600 53.200

Prelims
Finals

125.350Combined Total:

Zac Myers15 949
La Fleur's FL

12.100 12.800 11.2009.700 11.45013.150 70.400
9.100 9.250 9.1008.400 9.3009.750 54.900

Prelims
Finals

125.300Combined Total:

Nartey Brady16 931
Gold Cup NM

12.000 9.300 13.55012.000 12.30012.550 71.700
9.500 8.550 9.5507.700 8.5509.100 52.950

Prelims
Finals

124.650Combined Total:

Grant Bowers17 947
Hayden's Intl GA

11.500 11.300 11.90012.100 11.45012.850 71.100
8.900 8.450 8.6508.850 9.0509.400 53.300

Prelims
Finals

124.400Combined Total:

Will Horenziak18 957
Queen City OH

12.700 12.500 12.00011.200 12.50012.250 73.150
8.500 7.900 8.5508.600 9.0508.200 50.800

Prelims
Finals

123.950Combined Total:

Santino Fort19 961
Triumph NC

12.900 11.700 12.25010.950 11.85012.400 72.050
8.550 8.300 9.2008.650 8.5007.950 51.150

Prelims
Finals

123.200Combined Total:

Daxton Anderson20 910
Bounce OK

12.600 12.250 12.15010.200 12.35011.600 71.150
8.850 8.000 8.6008.600 9.0508.450 51.550

Prelims
Finals

122.700Combined Total:

Garrett Alexander21 939
Gym World OH

12.200 11.800 12.80011.050 11.55012.400 71.800
8.400 8.500 8.9008.650 8.2508.100 50.800

Prelims
Finals

122.600Combined Total:

Gage Kalley22 965
West Coast CA

12.400 11.600 13.00011.900 12.2509.600 70.750
8.450 7.800 9.2008.950 9.1508.250 51.800

Prelims
Finals

122.550Combined Total:

Carter Daniel23 905
Above the Bar TX

12.250 11.450 12.65010.750 11.65011.700 70.450
9.000 8.250 8.9508.600 8.3508.300 51.450

Prelims
Finals

121.900Combined Total:

Sammy Holland24 927
EVO Gym FL

12.200 11.750 12.25010.750 11.75012.600 71.300
8.800 7.500 8.8508.350 8.4008.650 50.550

Prelims
Finals

121.850Combined Total:

Jacob McHorse25 917
Crenshaw's TX

12.550 11.350 12.60010.500 11.25011.850 70.100
8.350 8.400 9.0008.150 8.6009.050 51.550

Prelims
Finals

121.650Combined Total:

Alex Farrell26 911
Brestyan's MA

11.750 10.650 13.05011.500 11.85012.050 70.850
8.950 6.800 9.5008.300 8.7008.350 50.600

Prelims
Finals

121.450Combined Total:
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Rome Whimpey27 963
USA Gym World UT

12.200 11.600 12.75011.700 12.45011.450 72.150
8.650 7.450 8.5007.950 8.3008.400 49.250

Prelims
Finals

121.400Combined Total:

Cian Baillie28 955
Parkettes PA

13.400 10.300 12.20011.150 11.60011.700 70.350
9.250 8.200 8.5508.500 7.9008.500 50.900

Prelims
Finals

121.250Combined Total:

Ty Roderiques29 941
GymTek TN

11.750 10.400 13.50011.500 11.95012.400 71.500
8.950 7.600 9.5507.700 7.9007.950 49.650

Prelims
Finals

121.150Combined Total:

Nicholas Kosarikov30 966
West Coast CA

12.700 11.700 12.55011.350 12.0509.450 69.800
8.500 8.000 8.6008.250 9.2008.600 51.150

Prelims
Finals

120.950Combined Total:

Jason George31 960
Sun Country FL

13.200 8.950 12.25011.600 11.70012.200 69.900
8.450 6.700 8.5508.800 8.9009.200 50.600

Prelims
Finals

120.500Combined Total:

Chase Pappas32 945
Harpeth TN

13.050 11.100 12.85011.250 11.55011.500 71.300
9.100 6.750 9.3007.900 7.2508.400 48.700

Prelims
Finals

120.000Combined Total:

Devon Recinos33 964
Victory CA

12.550 10.900 11.90011.300 11.30011.200 69.150
8.650 7.700 9.4008.500 8.6007.850 50.700

Prelims
Finals

119.850Combined Total:

Bode Ticknor34 932
Great Northern MN

12.850 11.200 12.55011.350 12.00010.700 70.650
7.450 7.650 8.5008.400 8.7008.200 48.900

Prelims
Finals

119.550Combined Total:

Reed Newell35 906
Agility CA

10.700 13.000 11.45010.400 11.55010.350 67.450
8.300 7.900 8.3008.550 8.5009.000 50.550

Prelims
Finals

118.000Combined Total:

William Sperling36 943
Gymkhana IL

12.400 10.500 11.30011.000 11.45012.300 68.950
8.350 7.400 8.6508.100 8.2508.250 49.000

Prelims
Finals

117.950Combined Total:

Ricky Perez37 930
Florida GTC

12.000 12.100 11.05010.000 11.35012.150 68.650
8.600 7.850 7.9007.250 8.5008.600 48.700

Prelims
Finals

117.350Combined Total:

Peyton Rosenthal38 908
American Acad IL

11.550 10.900 9.50012.200 10.80012.100 67.050
7.700 8.850 8.3008.400 7.2508.350 48.850

Prelims
Finals

115.900Combined Total:

Dylan Kramer39 915
Centre Elite PA

13.100 9.600 12.6509.400 10.30012.050 67.100
9.150 7.100 8.7007.550 8.0008.000 48.500

Prelims
Finals

115.600Combined Total:
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Kenneth Rabe40 924
DeVeau's IN

11.950 11.750 11.2008.800 11.95011.750 67.400
7.900 6.700 8.7007.200 8.7507.800 47.050

Prelims
Finals

114.450Combined Total:

Lucas Carlson41 928
Elite Gym Acad MN

12.450 9.900 11.55010.650 11.90010.850 67.300
8.550 5.900 8.4507.600 7.5008.250 46.250

Prelims
Finals

113.550Combined Total:

Brayden Bates42 937
Gym USA FL

11.850 11.400 11.55011.000 10.30011.400 67.500
6.300 7.100 8.1507.700 7.4008.100 44.750

Prelims
Finals

112.250Combined Total:

Kai Prater43 946
Harpeth TN

11.750 11.750 10.60011.400 11.55010.800 67.850
7.650 6.500 0.0008.450 7.3008.150 38.050

Prelims
Finals

105.900Combined Total:

Peter Davis-Ross44 912
Central Coast CA

11.950 11.650 12.60011.000 11.90011.600 70.700
8.900 7.350 8.9500.000 8.8000.000 34.000

Prelims
Finals

104.700Combined Total:
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

KJ Richardson1 942 Gymkhana IL 23.10013.600 9.500
Oleksandr Shybitov2 952 Lakeshore IL 22.650T 13.050 9.600
Cian Baillie2 955 Parkettes PA 22.650T 13.400 9.250
Divier Ramos4 948 Interstate MA 22.60013.150 9.450
Nick Deng5 935 Gym Olympica CA 22.35013.050 9.300
Grey Westmore6 936 Gym Olympica CA 22.250T 13.050 9.200
Dylan Kramer6 915 Centre Elite PA 22.250T 13.100 9.150
Dante Reive8 903 5280 Gym CO 22.20013.150 9.050
Chase Pappas9 945 Harpeth TN 22.15013.050 9.100
Jesse Hanny10 918 Cypress Academy TX 22.00012.300 9.700
Nathan Roman11 907 Agility CA 21.850T 12.200 9.650
John Kronmiller11 921 Cypress Academy TX 21.850T 12.750 9.100
Justin Park13 953 North County CA 21.650T 12.550 9.100
Jason George13 960 Sun Country FL 21.650T 13.200 8.450
Ashton Tomes15 954 North Valley AZ 21.55012.750 8.800
Nartey Brady16 931 Gold Cup NM 21.50012.000 9.500
Santino Fort17 961 Triumph NC 21.450T 12.900 8.550
Daxton Anderson17 910 Bounce OK 21.450T 12.600 8.850
Carter Daniel19 905 Above the Bar TX 21.25012.250 9.000
Zac Myers20 949 La Fleur's FL 21.200T 12.100 9.100
Will Horenziak20 957 Queen City OH 21.200T 12.700 8.500
Nicholas Kosarikov20 966 West Coast CA 21.200T 12.700 8.500
Devon Recinos20 964 Victory CA 21.200T 12.550 8.650
Joseph Hale24 916 Crenshaw's TX 21.10012.300 8.800
Sammy Holland25 927 EVO Gym FL 21.000T 12.200 8.800
Lucas Carlson25 928 Elite Gym Acad MN 21.000T 12.450 8.550
Jacob McHorse27 917 Crenshaw's TX 20.90012.550 8.350
Gage Kalley28 965 West Coast CA 20.850T 12.400 8.450
Rome Whimpey28 963 USA Gym World UT 20.850T 12.200 8.650
Peter Davis-Ross28 912 Central Coast CA 20.850T 11.950 8.900
William Sperling31 943 Gymkhana IL 20.75012.400 8.350
Alex Farrell32 911 Brestyan's MA 20.700T 11.750 8.950
Ty Roderiques32 941 GymTek TN 20.700T 11.750 8.950
Garrett Alexander34 939 Gym World OH 20.600T 12.200 8.400
Ricky Perez34 930 Florida GTC 20.600T 12.000 8.600
Joshua Hanny36 919 Cypress Academy TX 20.45011.000 9.450
Grant Bowers37 947 Hayden's Intl GA 20.40011.500 8.900
Ethan Cox38 902 5280 Gym CO 20.300T 11.500 8.800
Bode Ticknor38 932 Great Northern MN 20.300T 12.850 7.450
Kenneth Rabe40 924 DeVeau's IN 19.85011.950 7.900
Kai Prater41 946 Harpeth TN 19.40011.750 7.650
Peyton Rosenthal42 908 American Acad IL 19.25011.550 7.700
Reed Newell43 906 Agility CA 19.00010.700 8.300
Brayden Bates44 937 Gym USA FL 18.15011.850 6.300
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Zac Myers1 949 La Fleur's FL 22.05012.800 9.250
Jesse Hanny2 918 Cypress Academy TX 22.00012.950 9.050
KJ Richardson3 942 Gymkhana IL 21.75012.450 9.300
Ethan Cox4 902 5280 Gym CO 21.70013.050 8.650
Joseph Hale5 916 Crenshaw's TX 21.50012.400 9.100
Oleksandr Shybitov6 952 Lakeshore IL 20.900T 11.900 9.000
Reed Newell6 906 Agility CA 20.900T 13.000 7.900
Nathan Roman8 907 Agility CA 20.80012.650 8.150
Divier Ramos9 948 Interstate MA 20.75012.400 8.350
Nick Deng10 935 Gym Olympica CA 20.70011.850 8.850
Ashton Tomes11 954 North Valley AZ 20.60012.200 8.400
Grey Westmore12 936 Gym Olympica CA 20.55012.150 8.400
Will Horenziak13 957 Queen City OH 20.40012.500 7.900
Garrett Alexander14 939 Gym World OH 20.30011.800 8.500
Daxton Anderson15 910 Bounce OK 20.25012.250 8.000
John Kronmiller16 921 Cypress Academy TX 20.05011.900 8.150
Santino Fort17 961 Triumph NC 20.00011.700 8.300
Ricky Perez18 930 Florida GTC 19.95012.100 7.850
Grant Bowers19 947 Hayden's Intl GA 19.750T 11.300 8.450
Jacob McHorse19 917 Crenshaw's TX 19.750T 11.350 8.400
Peyton Rosenthal19 908 American Acad IL 19.750T 10.900 8.850
Carter Daniel22 905 Above the Bar TX 19.700T 11.450 8.250
Nicholas Kosarikov22 966 West Coast CA 19.700T 11.700 8.000
Gage Kalley24 965 West Coast CA 19.40011.600 7.800
Sammy Holland25 927 EVO Gym FL 19.25011.750 7.500
Justin Park26 953 North County CA 19.050T 11.400 7.650
Rome Whimpey26 963 USA Gym World UT 19.050T 11.600 7.450
Peter Davis-Ross28 912 Central Coast CA 19.00011.650 7.350
Joshua Hanny29 919 Cypress Academy TX 18.95011.400 7.550
Bode Ticknor30 932 Great Northern MN 18.85011.200 7.650
Devon Recinos31 964 Victory CA 18.60010.900 7.700
Cian Baillie32 955 Parkettes PA 18.500T 10.300 8.200
Brayden Bates32 937 Gym USA FL 18.500T 11.400 7.100
Kenneth Rabe34 924 DeVeau's IN 18.45011.750 6.700
Kai Prater35 946 Harpeth TN 18.25011.750 6.500
Ty Roderiques36 941 GymTek TN 18.00010.400 7.600
William Sperling37 943 Gymkhana IL 17.90010.500 7.400
Nartey Brady38 931 Gold Cup NM 17.850T 9.300 8.550
Chase Pappas38 945 Harpeth TN 17.850T 11.100 6.750
Alex Farrell40 911 Brestyan's MA 17.45010.650 6.800
Dante Reive41 903 5280 Gym CO 17.1009.600 7.500
Dylan Kramer42 915 Centre Elite PA 16.7009.600 7.100
Lucas Carlson43 928 Elite Gym Acad MN 15.8009.900 5.900
Jason George44 960 Sun Country FL 15.6508.950 6.700
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jesse Hanny1 918 Cypress Academy TX 22.75013.150 9.600
Nathan Roman2 907 Agility CA 21.85012.800 9.050
Justin Park3 953 North County CA 21.50012.500 9.000
Dante Reive4 903 5280 Gym CO 21.25012.100 9.150
KJ Richardson5 942 Gymkhana IL 21.10012.150 8.950
Oleksandr Shybitov6 952 Lakeshore IL 21.000T 12.050 8.950
John Kronmiller6 921 Cypress Academy TX 21.000T 12.100 8.900
Joseph Hale6 916 Crenshaw's TX 21.000T 12.100 8.900
Grant Bowers9 947 Hayden's Intl GA 20.95012.100 8.850
Gage Kalley10 965 West Coast CA 20.85011.900 8.950
Joshua Hanny11 919 Cypress Academy TX 20.75012.000 8.750
Peyton Rosenthal12 908 American Acad IL 20.60012.200 8.400
Nick Deng13 935 Gym Olympica CA 20.550T 11.950 8.600
Ashton Tomes13 954 North Valley AZ 20.550T 12.050 8.500
Jason George15 960 Sun Country FL 20.40011.600 8.800
Grey Westmore16 936 Gym Olympica CA 20.30011.700 8.600
Divier Ramos17 948 Interstate MA 20.05011.250 8.800
Ethan Cox18 902 5280 Gym CO 20.00011.500 8.500
Kai Prater19 946 Harpeth TN 19.85011.400 8.450
Will Horenziak20 957 Queen City OH 19.800T 11.200 8.600
Alex Farrell20 911 Brestyan's MA 19.800T 11.500 8.300
Devon Recinos20 964 Victory CA 19.800T 11.300 8.500
Bode Ticknor23 932 Great Northern MN 19.75011.350 8.400
Nartey Brady24 931 Gold Cup NM 19.700T 12.000 7.700
Garrett Alexander24 939 Gym World OH 19.700T 11.050 8.650
Rome Whimpey26 963 USA Gym World UT 19.650T 11.700 7.950
Cian Baillie26 955 Parkettes PA 19.650T 11.150 8.500
Santino Fort28 961 Triumph NC 19.600T 10.950 8.650
Nicholas Kosarikov28 966 West Coast CA 19.600T 11.350 8.250
Carter Daniel30 905 Above the Bar TX 19.35010.750 8.600
Ty Roderiques31 941 GymTek TN 19.20011.500 7.700
Chase Pappas32 945 Harpeth TN 19.15011.250 7.900
Sammy Holland33 927 EVO Gym FL 19.100T 10.750 8.350
William Sperling33 943 Gymkhana IL 19.100T 11.000 8.100
Reed Newell35 906 Agility CA 18.95010.400 8.550
Daxton Anderson36 910 Bounce OK 18.80010.200 8.600
Brayden Bates37 937 Gym USA FL 18.70011.000 7.700
Jacob McHorse38 917 Crenshaw's TX 18.65010.500 8.150
Lucas Carlson39 928 Elite Gym Acad MN 18.25010.650 7.600
Zac Myers40 949 La Fleur's FL 18.1009.700 8.400
Ricky Perez41 930 Florida GTC 17.25010.000 7.250
Dylan Kramer42 915 Centre Elite PA 16.9509.400 7.550
Kenneth Rabe43 924 DeVeau's IN 16.0008.800 7.200
Peter Davis-Ross44 912 Central Coast CA 11.00011.000 0.000
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jesse Hanny1 918 Cypress Academy TX 23.100T 13.300 9.800
Nartey Brady1 931 Gold Cup NM 23.100T 13.550 9.550
Ty Roderiques3 941 GymTek TN 23.05013.500 9.550
Dante Reive4 903 5280 Gym CO 22.95013.550 9.400
Justin Park5 953 North County CA 22.75013.200 9.550
Divier Ramos6 948 Interstate MA 22.70013.600 9.100
Alex Farrell7 911 Brestyan's MA 22.55013.050 9.500
KJ Richardson8 942 Gymkhana IL 22.50012.800 9.700
Grey Westmore9 936 Gym Olympica CA 22.45013.200 9.250
Ashton Tomes10 954 North Valley AZ 22.40013.250 9.150
Gage Kalley11 965 West Coast CA 22.20013.000 9.200
Nathan Roman12 907 Agility CA 22.150T 13.050 9.100
Chase Pappas12 945 Harpeth TN 22.150T 12.850 9.300
Joseph Hale14 916 Crenshaw's TX 21.95012.450 9.500
Oleksandr Shybitov15 952 Lakeshore IL 21.85012.650 9.200
Ethan Cox16 902 5280 Gym CO 21.700T 13.150 8.550
Garrett Alexander16 939 Gym World OH 21.700T 12.800 8.900
Carter Daniel18 905 Above the Bar TX 21.600T 12.650 8.950
Jacob McHorse18 917 Crenshaw's TX 21.600T 12.600 9.000
Joshua Hanny20 919 Cypress Academy TX 21.550T 12.600 8.950
Peter Davis-Ross20 912 Central Coast CA 21.550T 12.600 8.950
Santino Fort22 961 Triumph NC 21.45012.250 9.200
Dylan Kramer23 915 Centre Elite PA 21.35012.650 8.700
Devon Recinos24 964 Victory CA 21.30011.900 9.400
Rome Whimpey25 963 USA Gym World UT 21.25012.750 8.500
Nicholas Kosarikov26 966 West Coast CA 21.15012.550 8.600
Sammy Holland27 927 EVO Gym FL 21.10012.250 8.850
Bode Ticknor28 932 Great Northern MN 21.05012.550 8.500
Jason George29 960 Sun Country FL 20.80012.250 8.550
Nick Deng30 935 Gym Olympica CA 20.750T 11.800 8.950
John Kronmiller30 921 Cypress Academy TX 20.750T 12.500 8.250
Daxton Anderson30 910 Bounce OK 20.750T 12.150 8.600
Cian Baillie30 955 Parkettes PA 20.750T 12.200 8.550
Grant Bowers34 947 Hayden's Intl GA 20.550T 11.900 8.650
Will Horenziak34 957 Queen City OH 20.550T 12.000 8.550
Zac Myers36 949 La Fleur's FL 20.30011.200 9.100
Lucas Carlson37 928 Elite Gym Acad MN 20.00011.550 8.450
William Sperling38 943 Gymkhana IL 19.95011.300 8.650
Kenneth Rabe39 924 DeVeau's IN 19.90011.200 8.700
Reed Newell40 906 Agility CA 19.75011.450 8.300
Brayden Bates41 937 Gym USA FL 19.70011.550 8.150
Ricky Perez42 930 Florida GTC 18.95011.050 7.900
Peyton Rosenthal43 908 American Acad IL 17.8009.500 8.300
Kai Prater44 946 Harpeth TN 10.60010.600 0.000
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jesse Hanny1 918 Cypress Academy TX 23.00013.200 9.800
Zac Myers2 949 La Fleur's FL 22.90013.150 9.750
Nathan Roman3 907 Agility CA 22.750T 13.050 9.700
Grey Westmore3 936 Gym Olympica CA 22.750T 13.100 9.650
John Kronmiller5 921 Cypress Academy TX 22.35012.800 9.550
Grant Bowers6 947 Hayden's Intl GA 22.25012.850 9.400
KJ Richardson7 942 Gymkhana IL 22.20012.500 9.700
Joshua Hanny8 919 Cypress Academy TX 22.05012.450 9.600
Ashton Tomes9 954 North Valley AZ 21.95012.600 9.350
Ethan Cox10 902 5280 Gym CO 21.650T 12.850 8.800
Nartey Brady10 931 Gold Cup NM 21.650T 12.550 9.100
Jason George12 960 Sun Country FL 21.40012.200 9.200
Nick Deng13 935 Gym Olympica CA 21.30012.200 9.100
Divier Ramos14 948 Interstate MA 21.250T 12.300 8.950
Sammy Holland14 927 EVO Gym FL 21.250T 12.600 8.650
Dante Reive16 903 5280 Gym CO 21.20011.750 9.450
Jacob McHorse17 917 Crenshaw's TX 20.90011.850 9.050
Joseph Hale18 916 Crenshaw's TX 20.85012.400 8.450
Ricky Perez19 930 Florida GTC 20.75012.150 8.600
William Sperling20 943 Gymkhana IL 20.55012.300 8.250
Garrett Alexander21 939 Gym World OH 20.50012.400 8.100
Will Horenziak22 957 Queen City OH 20.450T 12.250 8.200
Peyton Rosenthal22 908 American Acad IL 20.450T 12.100 8.350
Alex Farrell24 911 Brestyan's MA 20.40012.050 8.350
Santino Fort25 961 Triumph NC 20.350T 12.400 7.950
Ty Roderiques25 941 GymTek TN 20.350T 12.400 7.950
Cian Baillie27 955 Parkettes PA 20.20011.700 8.500
Justin Park28 953 North County CA 20.10012.550 7.550
Daxton Anderson29 910 Bounce OK 20.050T 11.600 8.450
Dylan Kramer29 915 Centre Elite PA 20.050T 12.050 8.000
Oleksandr Shybitov31 952 Lakeshore IL 20.000T 11.800 8.200
Carter Daniel31 905 Above the Bar TX 20.000T 11.700 8.300
Chase Pappas33 945 Harpeth TN 19.90011.500 8.400
Rome Whimpey34 963 USA Gym World UT 19.85011.450 8.400
Kenneth Rabe35 924 DeVeau's IN 19.55011.750 7.800
Brayden Bates36 937 Gym USA FL 19.50011.400 8.100
Reed Newell37 906 Agility CA 19.35010.350 9.000
Lucas Carlson38 928 Elite Gym Acad MN 19.10010.850 8.250
Devon Recinos39 964 Victory CA 19.05011.200 7.850
Kai Prater40 946 Harpeth TN 18.95010.800 8.150
Bode Ticknor41 932 Great Northern MN 18.90010.700 8.200
Nicholas Kosarikov42 966 West Coast CA 18.0509.450 8.600
Gage Kalley43 965 West Coast CA 17.8509.600 8.250
Peter Davis-Ross44 912 Central Coast CA 11.60011.600 0.000
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

KJ Richardson1 942 Gymkhana IL 22.40013.000 9.400
Grey Westmore2 936 Gym Olympica CA 22.15012.550 9.600
Justin Park3 953 North County CA 22.05012.800 9.250
Oleksandr Shybitov4 952 Lakeshore IL 22.00012.800 9.200
Ethan Cox5 902 5280 Gym CO 21.90012.750 9.150
Dante Reive6 903 5280 Gym CO 21.85013.000 8.850
Joshua Hanny7 919 Cypress Academy TX 21.60012.700 8.900
Will Horenziak8 957 Queen City OH 21.55012.500 9.050
Nathan Roman9 907 Agility CA 21.45012.250 9.200
Daxton Anderson10 910 Bounce OK 21.400T 12.350 9.050
Gage Kalley10 965 West Coast CA 21.400T 12.250 9.150
Jesse Hanny12 918 Cypress Academy TX 21.250T 12.350 8.900
Nicholas Kosarikov12 966 West Coast CA 21.250T 12.050 9.200
Nick Deng14 935 Gym Olympica CA 20.95011.650 9.300
Nartey Brady15 931 Gold Cup NM 20.85012.300 8.550
Zac Myers16 949 La Fleur's FL 20.750T 11.450 9.300
Rome Whimpey16 963 USA Gym World UT 20.750T 12.450 8.300
Bode Ticknor18 932 Great Northern MN 20.700T 12.000 8.700
Kenneth Rabe18 924 DeVeau's IN 20.700T 11.950 8.750
Peter Davis-Ross18 912 Central Coast CA 20.700T 11.900 8.800
Jason George21 960 Sun Country FL 20.60011.700 8.900
Alex Farrell22 911 Brestyan's MA 20.55011.850 8.700
Grant Bowers23 947 Hayden's Intl GA 20.50011.450 9.050
Santino Fort24 961 Triumph NC 20.35011.850 8.500
Sammy Holland25 927 EVO Gym FL 20.15011.750 8.400
Reed Newell26 906 Agility CA 20.05011.550 8.500
Carter Daniel27 905 Above the Bar TX 20.00011.650 8.350
Devon Recinos28 964 Victory CA 19.90011.300 8.600
Jacob McHorse29 917 Crenshaw's TX 19.850T 11.250 8.600
Ty Roderiques29 941 GymTek TN 19.850T 11.950 7.900
Ricky Perez29 930 Florida GTC 19.850T 11.350 8.500
Divier Ramos32 948 Interstate MA 19.800T 12.300 7.500
Garrett Alexander32 939 Gym World OH 19.800T 11.550 8.250
William Sperling34 943 Gymkhana IL 19.70011.450 8.250
John Kronmiller35 921 Cypress Academy TX 19.65011.350 8.300
Cian Baillie36 955 Parkettes PA 19.50011.600 7.900
Lucas Carlson37 928 Elite Gym Acad MN 19.40011.900 7.500
Joseph Hale38 916 Crenshaw's TX 19.00011.150 7.850
Kai Prater39 946 Harpeth TN 18.85011.550 7.300
Chase Pappas40 945 Harpeth TN 18.80011.550 7.250
Ashton Tomes41 954 North Valley AZ 18.45011.550 6.900
Dylan Kramer42 915 Centre Elite PA 18.30010.300 8.000
Peyton Rosenthal43 908 American Acad IL 18.05010.800 7.250
Brayden Bates44 937 Gym USA FL 17.70010.300 7.400
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